All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
Mikro Elektronik M77
4-Channel RS232/RS422/RS485 M-Module
In Stock

®
M77 Data Sheet - 2013-02-06
Ordering Information
Standard M77 Models
04M077-00   4-channels RS232/RS485/RS422, optically
isolated UART, 0..+60°C
04M077-01   4-channel RS232/RS485/RS422, optically
isolated UART, -40..+85°C screened
Miscellaneous Accessories
05M000-00   M-Module™ cable, 2m, with 25-pin D-Sub
plug/housing to pig tail
05M000-17   25 mounting screw sets to fix M-Modules™ on
carrier boards
Software: Linux
This product is designed to work under Linux. See below
for potentially available separate software packages from
MEN.
13M077-90   Linux TTY driver (MEN) for M77, M45N and
M69N, source code
Software: Windows
This product is designed to work under Windows®. See
below for potentially available separate software
packages from MEN.
13M077-70   Windows® native driver (MEN) for M77, M45N
and M69N
Software: VxWorks
This product is designed to work under VxWorks®. For
details regarding supported/unsupported board functions
please refer to the corresponding software data sheets.
13M077-60   VxWorks® driver (MEN) for M77, M45N and
M69N, source code
Software: QNX
This product is designed to work under QNX®. For details
regarding supported/unsupported board functions please
refer to the corresponding software data sheets.
13M077-40   QNX® native driver (MEN) for M77, M45N and
M69N
Software: OS-9
This product is designed to work under OS-9®. For details
regarding supported/unsupported board functions please
refer to the corresponding software data sheets.
13M077-01   OS-9®/68k SCF driver for M77
13M077-02   OS-9®/PPC SCF driver for (MEN) M77, M45N
and M69N, source code
For operating systems not mentioned here contact MEN
sales.
Documentation